Nationale 1 Groupe C

Ronde 7

Nice

Vitrolles

Montrevel en Bresse
Lyon Olympique Echecs
Saint Affrique

Agen

Wk AAMRO

Nationale 2 Groupe Sud

Ronde 6

Clermont Ferrand Echecs
Condom

Cote Basque Echecs
Narbonne

Naujac

Niort
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Nationale 2 Groupe Sud-Est

Ronde 6

Aix en Provence
Annemasse
Cluses Saint Jeoire
Grasse Il

L'Isle sur la Sorgue
Marseille Echecs Il

A WWWAW

Nationale 3 Groupe Il

Ronde 5

Nimes Il
Laverune
Bagnols sur Ceze
Montpellier Il
Beziers
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Nationale 3 Groupe Il

Ronde 5

Echiquier Toulousain
Montpellier 11l
Carcassonne
Colomiers Il

Moissac Castelsarrasin
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4 Monaco

6 Cannes

1 Bourg en Bresse
0 Grenoble

6 Montpellier

2 Loures Barousse

Exempt
7 Colomiers
2 Pau Henri IV
2 C.E.l. Toulouse
2 Echiquier Bordelais
1 Limoges

3 Nimes
2 Genas
3 Annecy
1 Monteux
4 Orange
4 Eybens

3 Vitrolles 1l

2 Echiquier Marseillais 1872
3 Aix en Provence Il

4 Marseille Echecs Il

0 Salon de Provence

1 Ramonville

3 Toulouse Lardenne
2 Villeneuve Tolosane
2 Perpignan Lloveras
3 Canohes

Pl. Equipe

1 Montpellier
2 Cannes
3 Monaco
4 Lyon Olympique Echecs
5 Saint Affrique
6 Loures Barousse
7 Montrevel en Bresse
8 Grenoble
9 Nice
10 Agen
11 Vitrolles
12 Bourg en Bresse

Pl. Equipe

1 Colomiers
2 Niort
3 Clermont Ferrand Echecs
4 Pau Henri IV
5 C.E.l. Toulouse
6 Echiquier Bordelais
7 Condom
8 Naujac
9 Narbonne
10 Cote Basque Echecs
11 Limoges

Pl. Equipe

1 Annemasse
2 Marseille Echecs I
3 Grasse Il
4 Eybens
5 L'Isle sur la Sorgue
6 Nimes
7 Orange
8 Aix en Provence
9 Monteux
10 Annecy
11 Cluses Saint Jeoire
12 Genas

Pl. Equipe

1 Marseille Echecs IlI
2 Montpellier 1l
3 Beziers
4 Echiquier Marseillais 1872
5 Nimes Il
6 Aix en Provence Il
7 Laverune
8 Vitrolles Il
9 Salon de Provence
10 Bagnols sur Ceze

Pl. Equipe

1 Echiquier Toulousain
2 Toulouse Lardenne
3 Moissac Castelsarrasin
4 Perpignan Lloveras
5 Ramonville
6 Montpellier Il
7 Carcassonne
8 Canohes
9 Colomiers Il
10 Villeneuve Tolosane

Pts j.
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15
13
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11
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34
33
31
29
19
24
21
18
13
13
12

25
17
16
15
20
18
13
13
13
13
11

25
20
21
19
20
19
19
15
15
11
15
10

22
23
20
17
16
12
15
14
12

12
12
23
21
23
22
26
33
27
39
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13
18
10
14
25
14
17
23
21

13
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11
13
16
15
20
18
19
21
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11
17
16
19
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21
25
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10
11
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15
20
25



Nationale 4 Languedoc-Roussillon 1

Ronde 5

Maraussan 1 0 -
Saint-Jean-De-Fos 1 2 -
Narbonne 2 4 -
Sete 1 3 -

Frontignan 1 -

4 Beziers 2

4 Ceret 1

4 Colombiers 1

5 Laverune 2
Exempt

Nationale 4 Languedoc-Roussillon 2

Ronde 5
Castries
Nimes Il
Vergeze
Ec Montpellier IV
Ganges -

g w b N
'

3 Lattes
4 Vergeze |l
3 Prades le Lez
2 Ales
Exempt

Languedoc-Roussillon | Groupe Est

Ronde 4

Exempt -
Nimes IV 5 -
Montpellier Dragon 4 -
Ales Il 1-

Uzes
1 Nimes V
2 Ec Montpellier V
5 Lattes Il

PI.

PI.

PI.

Equipe
1 Ceret1

2 Saint-Jean-De-Fos 1

3 Beziers 2

4 Frontignan 1
5 Laverune 2
6 Sete 1

7 Colombiers 1
8 Maraussan 1
9 Narbonne 2

Equipe
1 Castries
2 Ec Montpellier IV
3 Lattes
4 Prades le Lez
5 Ales
6 Vergeze
7 Vergeze Il
8 Nimes IlI
9 Ganges

Equipe
1 Montpellier Dragon
2 Lattes Il
3 Uzes
4 Nimes IV
5 Ales Il
6 Ec Montpellier V
7 Nimes V

Pts j.
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24
16
15
13

13
13
10
11

27
22
19
17
13
12
13
11
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12
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